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Name

LJ FLASHS BEDAZZLED

LJ FLASHS BEST KEPT SECRET

LJ FLASHS CHER DELIGHT

LJ FLASHS CREME BRULEE

LJ FLASHS DAWN PARADE

LJ FLASHS FLYING COLOURS

LJ FLASHS MONTEGO BAY

LJ FLASHS PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

LJ FLASHS RYTHYM N BLUES

LJS FLASHS MOCHACHINO

RATHLINS AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER

RATHLINS HS MAGGIE MAE

RATHLINS HS TWINKLE TOES

Equine Registry

DoB
25-Dec-2018
12-Jan-2018
14-Nov-2011
24-Dec-2019
30-Oct-2011
15-Jan-2011
20-Dec-2012
11-Dec-2017
07-May-2019
11-Nov-2013
11-Nov-2009
21-Nov-2008

08-Nov-2009

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
12809
12645
10300
13074
10299
9804
10929
12414
12909
11316
9059
9223

9490

Dam

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS | HAD A DREAM

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS | HAD A DREAM

KINKORA LIL TOY MIRAGE

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS | HAD A DREAM

ABBA DIVA SLAMS LOVE ME TENDER

KINKORA LITTLE BLACK JELLYBEAN

LONGWOODS PAINTED ROSE

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS | HAD A DREAM

ABBA DIVA SLAMS LOVE ME TENDER

KINKORA LIL TOY MIRAGE

RATHLIN BUCKS CHAMPAGNE FOREVH

FEATHERSTREAM AZTEC ROSE

FEATHERSTREAM AZTEC ROSE
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CHIGWELL FARMS A FLASH AFFAIR (2005)

Damsire

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
GLENSHEE ZIG ZAG

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA
RIONEYBOURNE SPIRITS FOREVER BU
LOOKING GOOD OF FEATHERSTREAM

LOOKING GOOD OF FEATHERSTREAM

)

)

CK

https:/lequineregistry.net



